EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

("Originating LEA") which is dated 9/7/2021 General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") thro only to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shaprice, term, or schedule of services, or to any other process, subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provider needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider responses	
BRAINPOP LLC BY: 24. Sat 2 Kirland &	Date:9/7/2021
Printed Name: H.Scott Kirkpatrick Jr.	Title/Position:CEO
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the Control Offer of Privacy Torres. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore he haved by the control	
By: Penny Lee	Date: <u>2023-04-04</u>

Title/Position: Technology Coordinator Printed Name: Penny Lee

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Strafford Learning Center

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA

Name: Penny Lee

Title: <u>Technology Coordinator</u> Address: <u>317 Main Street Somersworth, NH</u>

Telephone Number: 6036924411

Email: plee@slcnh.org

COUNTY OF LEA: Strafford